(Requestor's Name)  (Address)
(Address)
( , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400339004124

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE: 140791 4319660 AUTHORIZATION : ORDER DATE: January 14, 2020 ORDER TIME : 9:32 AM ORDER NO. : 140791-010 CUSTOMER NO: 4319660 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: CHV REALTY, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: \_\_\_\_ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJE	CHV REAL	LTY, LLC			
50100		Name o	f Limited Liabi	lity Company	
		<del>-</del> · ·	•		
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(	s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:	
	Gabriel B. H	crman			
		-	Name o	f Person	
	Fox Rothsch	ild LLP			
			Firm/C	ompany	·
	2000 Market	Street, Floor 20			
			Add	lress .	
	Philadelphia	, PA 19103			
		.4	City/State a	nd Zip Code	
		crothschild.com	used for fitting	annual report notificati	ion)
				aminar report notificati	
For furth	er information co	ncerning this matter, p	lease call:		
	Gabriel B. He		215 t (	444-7338	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	ed is a sheek for t	he following amount:			
		-		55.00 Filing Fee &	□\$160.00 Filing Fee,
<b>□\$</b> 12:	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of Statu	s Certi	fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>Mailin</u>	g Address		Street Address	
		iling Section		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	
		on of Corporations ox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	
	Tallah	assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	13

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability C	Company is:		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	٠,.
CHV REALTY, LLC				_
(Must constin	the words "Limited I	Liability Comp	any, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addr	ess of the principal o	ffice of the Lin	nited Liability Company is:	
Principal (	Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
3345 SW 8th Street			Carlos Hoz De Vila	
Miami, Florida 33135	- <u> </u>		8535 Ponce de Leon Road	_
			Miami, Florida 33143	_
-	Corporation Service	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<del>-</del>	Florida street address	s (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	
	Tallahassee	<u>FL</u>	32301	
	City	State	Zip	
place designated in this certificate, I h further agree to comply with the prov	tereby accept the appointment of all statutes reations of my position Corporation Servi	cintment as reg elating to the p as registered a ice Company	or the above stated limited liability company a gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity roper and complete performance of my duties, gent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S Lydia Cohen Asst. Vice President ignature (REQUIRED)	v. I

(CONTINUED)

2020 JAN 15 PM 1: 05

MBR" = Authorized Member GR" = Manager AMBR	
•	
AMBR	
	Carlos Hoz De Vila 8535 Ponce de Leon Road
	Miami, Florida 33143
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
MBR	Nimi Management, LLC
	8950 SW 74th Court, Suite 2201, #B-9
	Miami, Florida 33156
<u>.</u>	
	<del></del>
se attachment if necessary)	
7 PSC miles dans 16 athers the sales day	e of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ve date is listed, the date must be st	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da
ilino.)	
date inserted in this block does not	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
nt's effective date on the Department	of State's records.
I: Other provisions, if any.	
/I: Other provisions, if any.	
/I: Other provisions, if any.	
VI: Other provisions, if any.	
VI: Other provisions, if any.  EQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	1/a/ec × ) -
EQUIRED SIGNATURE:	La (10 )
Signature of a m	nember or an authorized representative of a member.  uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, se information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)